

08 - <u>RpCJ49A1</u> - Tencuieli exterioare driscuite	Rot. 137.4 mp
09 - <u>TRB01C13</u> - Transport moluz cu roaba $670.6 * 0.025 = 16.76$	Rot. 16.8 to
10 - <u>TRI1AA01C3</u> - Incarcare moluz in auto	Rot. 16.8 to
11 - <u>TRA01A10</u> - Evacuare moluz	Rot 16.8 to
12 - <u>CB47A1</u> - Schela pentru lucrari la pereti $137.41 + 401.99 = 539.4$	Rot. 539.4 mp
13 - <u>CB47C1</u> - Idem pentru lucrari la plafoane	Rot. 131.2 mp
14 - <u>AUT1303</u> - Utilizare schela $(539.4 + 131.20) * 20 * 24 = 321888$	Rot. 321888
15 - <u>RpCR24A1</u> - Zugraveala exterioara art.08	Rot. 137.4 mp
16 - <u>RpCJ13C1</u> - Reparatii tencuiala in jurul tocurilor $2(0.80 + 1.50 + 1.70 + 1.50 + 1.70 + 1.50 + 1.70 + 1.50 + 1.75 + 1.50 + 1.75 + 1.50 + 1.80 + 1.50 + 0.90 + 1.50 + 0.90 + 1.50 + 0.90 + 1.50 + 0.90 + 1.50 + 1.70 + 2.50) = 71$ $2 * 2.50 * 11 * 2 = 110$ $2 * 0.80 * 11 = 17.60$ $2 * 2.50 * 2 * 2 = 20$ $2 * 1.70 * 2 = 6.80$ total = 225.4	Rot. 225.4 ml
17 - <u>RpCJ36B1</u> - Glet de ipsos la tavane	Rot. 131.21
18 - <u>CG11A1</u> - Pardoseli din gresie $131.21 * 1.05 = 137.77$	Rot. 137.77
19 - <u>CG05B1</u> - Plinte din PVC $2(2.97 + 3.95 + 2.90 + 3.97 + 1.30 + 1.95 + 3.95 + 1.95 + 4.13 + 1.33) = 56.8$	Rot. 56.8 ml
20 - <u>CI06C1</u> - Placaj din faianta $2(2.95 + 2.90 + 3.97 + 3.97) * 1.50 = 41.37$ $2 * 0.80 * 1.50 = - 2.4$ $2(2.95 + 3.95) * 1.50 = 20.7$ $0.80 * 1.50 = - 1.20$ $2(1.50 + 1.95 + 2.05 + 1.95) * 3.02 = 44.99$ $2 * 0.80 * 2.50 = - 2.50$ $2(3.88 + 4.00 + 5.00 + 3.88 + 4.00 + 3.88) * 1.50 = 73.92$ $0.80 * 1.50 * 5 = - 6.0$ $1.70 * 1.50 = - 2.55$ $(1.70 + 1.70 + 1.80 + 1.75 + 1.75) * 0.50 = - 4.35$ total = 161.98	Rot. 162 mp
21 - <u>RpCJ36A1</u> - Glet la pereti tenc.int - faianta = $402 - 162 = 240$	Rot. 240 mp
22 - <u>RpCR25A1</u> - Zugraveala cu var lavabil	Rot. 240 mp
23 - <u>RpCJ36A1</u> - Glet in jurul tocurilor $225.4 * 0.15 = 33.81$	Rot. 33.81 mp
24 - <u>RpCH07D1</u> - Inlocuire popi la sarpanta $50 \text{ buc} * 1.80 = 90 \text{ ml}$	Rot. 90 ml